
K A S S C H A U
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2018

Sixty Years
Free Summer Entertainment 

Under the Stars
8:30pm at the Band Shell 

Veterans Field, Ridgewood, New Jersey
Behind the Ridgewood Public Library 

N. Maple Ave. Between Franklin and Linwood Aves.
Please bring a chair or blanket. Please do not cross over 

the baseball field if a game is in progress.

— JUNE —
Thursday, June 7 

*Tunes in June RHS Bands 
**Starts at 8pm (other programs start at 8:30 pm)

Tuesday, June 12 
*Ridgewood ARTBeat 2018 – Acappella, Rock & 
  Blues Student Performers 
Sponsor: The Village of Ridgewood

Thursday, June 14 
60 Years of Music at the Kasschau Memorial Shell 
***The Ridgewood Choral – 90th Anniversary Celebration 
Sponsor:  Boiling Springs Savings Bank

Tuesday, June 19 
***Richard Reiter Swing Band 
Sponsors:  Ulrich, Inc. 

Ridgewood AM Rotary Club

Thursday, June 21 
Lou Gallo & The Very Hungry Band – Children’s Show 
**Starts at 8pm 
Sponsors:  Clemente Orthodontics 

Ridgewood Dentistry – Warren Boardman D.M.D.

Tuesday, June 26 
Island Breeze – Calypso, Reggae & Latin Jazz 
Sponsors:  Columbia Bank  

The Village of Ridgewood

Thursday, June 28 
Bobby Byrne Show – A Hundred Years of Broadway 
Sponsor:  Care One at the Cupola 

Care One at Ridgewood Avenue

Rain site – Benjamin Franklin Middle School, N. Van Dien Ave. at Glen Ave. 
*June 7 & June 12 rain site – Campus Ctr. Ridgewood High School on 

E. Ridgewood Ave. 
***June 14 & June 19 rain site – George Washington Middle School at 

S. Monroe St. at Washington Place 
Taped rain site information (June – August) 201-444-1776 after 6:30pm

Over for July and August schedules
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— JULY —
Tuesday, July 3 

Jersey Sound – Classic Oldies 
Sponsor: The Valley Hospital

Tuesday, July 10 
Group Therapy – Best of Rock & Soul 
Sponsors:  Park West Tavern 

Boiling Springs Savings Bank

Thursday, July 12 
THUNDERHILL – Country & Western 
Sponsors:  Applebee’s Neighborhood Grill 

Village of Ridgewood

Tuesday, July 17 
Capt Jack – Ultimate Billy Joel Tribute Band 
Sponsors:  Ridgewood Education Association 

Wostbrock Home & Design

Thursday, July 19 
Sherma Andrews – 
Legendary Lady Singers of Pop, Motown, R&B & Jazz 
Sponsors:  Boiling Springs Savings Bank 

Feeney Funeral Home

Tuesday, July 24 
Broadway With The McVeys 
Sponsors:  West Ridgewood Dental Professionals 

Tarvin Realtors

Thursday, July 26 
James L. Dean Jazz Quartet 
Sponsors:  Daily Treat Family Restaurant 

Valley National Bank

Tuesday, July 31 
North Jersey Concert Band – Music People Want to Hear 
Sponsor:  Care One at The Cupola 

Care One at Ridgewood Avenue

— AUGUST —
Thursday, August 2 

Andy Cooney Band – Irish Night 
Sponsors:  BRANDfog 

Boiling Springs Savings Bank

Tuesday, August 7 
The Bishop & His Abbots – Rio Clemente - Jazz 
Sponsors:  Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Corp. 

Village of Ridgewood

Thursday, August 9 
Mack Brandon & The Connection – Popular Gospel 
Sponsors:  Van Dyk Health Care, Inc 

The Valley Hospital
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